Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca King - (504778) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.81
1:22.83
1:24.97
1:28.65
1:28.82
1:30.17
1:30.53
1:31.87
1:32.74
1:33.91
1:34.56
1:36.30
1:36.43

1:40.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.97
1:22.81
1:22.83
1:28.82
1:28.65
1:30.17
1:30.53
1:31.87

1:36.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

317
317
294
259
257
246
243
232
226
217
213
202
201
177

WA Pts

294
317
317
257
259
246
243
232
201

Round

T

I I =

Round

F

Date

19/06/16
03/10/15
25/06/16
27/10/113
22/06/14
29/06/13
09/06/13
12/05/13
28/05/11
20/05/12
30/06/12
19/06/11
14/12112
04/07/10

Date

25/06/16
19/06/16
03/10/15
22/06/14
27/10/13
29/06/13
09/06/13
12/05/13
14/12/12

Meet

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala

Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Colchester Open Meet 2011

Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs
Colchester SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Braintree & Bocking

Meet

Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala

Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship

Venue

Colchester
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Witham
Witham
Basildon
Witham
Braintree
Colchester
Witham
Colchester
Witham
Witham

Braintree

Venue

Braintree
Colchester
Fullwell Cross
Witham
Witham
Basildon
Witham
Braintree

Witham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:34.56 213 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3
1:33.91 217 F 20/05/12 Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4
1:36.30 202 F 19/06/11 Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4
1:32.74 226 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3
1:40.56 177 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Witham Dolph 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



