Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca King - (504778) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.81	317	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:22.83	317	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Witham Dolph	3
1:24.97	294	F	25/06/16	Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet	Braintree		4
1:28.65	259	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:28.82	257	F	22/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:30.17	246	Н	29/06/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala	Basildon	Witham Dolph	4
1:30.53	243	F	09/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:31.87	232	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:32.74	226	Н	28/05/11	Colchester Open Meet 2011	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:33.91	217	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:34.56	213	Н	30/06/12	Colchester SC Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.30	202	F	19/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:36.43	201	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:40.56	177	Н	04/07/10	Braintree & Bocking	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.97	294	F	25/06/16	Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet	Braintree		4
1:22.81	317	Н	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:22.83	317	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Witham Dolph	3
1:28.82	257	F	22/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:28.65	259	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:30.17	246	Н	29/06/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala	Basildon	Witham Dolph	4
1:30.53	243	F	09/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:31.87	232	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:36.43 yright 2024	201 4	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:34.56	213	Н	30/06/12	Colchester SC Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:33.91	217	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:36.30	202	F	19/06/11	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:32.74	226	Н	28/05/11	Colchester Open Meet 2011	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:40.56	177	Н	04/07/10	Braintree & Bocking	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS